
 

Community Safety Board 2017 
 

Deadline for submission of 
finalised reports 

Committee agenda issue Committee meeting Venue 

 

Tues 12 March 2017 Tues 13 March 2017 Mon 20 Mar 2017 Council Chambers 

 

Tues 19 June 2017 Tues 20 June 2017 Mon 26 June 2017 Council Chambers 

 

Tues 10 Sept 2017 Tues 11 Sept 2017 Mon 18 Sept 2017 Council Chambers 

 

Tues 3 Dec 2017 Tues 4 Dec 2017 Mon 11 Dec 2017 Council Chambers 

 

Audit Committee meetings will be at 2.00pm, unless otherwise advised. 

 


